
Amendmend-1  

P a g e  1 | 1 

 

 

AMENDMENT-01  

 

Subject: Amendment of Extension for JIL/WT/26,27,28 last date of bid submission. 

 

Sl No  
Tenders Ref./Name of Work 

Last Date for 
Tender 

Submission 

Date Extension 
Request up to 

date 

 
 
 
 
 

1. 

Tender ref. no- JIL/WT/26 dated 03.07.2024) for 
Balance Civil (Structure & Finishing) Works for 
Multi-storeyed Group Housing Project, 
"GARDEN ISLES” for Towers GDI- 12, 16 (2B 
+G+38) and 14, 15, & 17 (2B+G+35) of Cluster-48 
(Part-1) at Jaypee Wish-Town, Sector-133, Noida 
(UP) 

 
 
 
 
 
15.07.2024 

 
 
 
 
 
22.07.2024 

 
 
 

2. 

Tender ref. no- JIL/WT/27 dated 04.07.2024 
Balance Civil (Structure & Finishing) Works for Multi-
storeyed Group Housing Project, "GARDEN ISLES” for 
Towers GDI- 23, 24, 25, 26 & 27 (2B +G+32) of 
Cluster-49 at Jaypee Wish-Town, Sector-133, Noida 
(UP) 

 
 
 
16.07.2024 

 
 
 
23.07.2024 

 
 
 

3. 

Tender ref. no- JIL/WT/28 dated 05.07.2024 
Balance Civil (Structure & Finishing) Works for Multi-
storeyed Group Housing Project, "Kensington 
Boulevard", for Towers KBA-15, 16, 17 & 18 
(2B+G+19) in Cluster B-15 and KBA-19 (2B+G+23), 
KBA-20 (2B+G+21), KBA-21(2B+G+25) & KBA-22 
(2B+G+27) in Cluster B-12 at Jaypee Wish-Town, 
Sector-131, Noida (UP). 

 
 
 
 
17.07.2024 

 
 
 
 
24.07.2024 

  

 

Date: 15.07.2024 


